
Beverage Menu





Home to over 2000 grape varietals, 

Italy is widely recognized for the 

quality and diversity of its wines. 

Our aim today is to share with 

you some of the boutique and 

finest wines of Italy!

“I have handpicked the best 

wines from all over Italy to pair 

with Waterfall ’s  authentic Italian 

cuisine. Join us for an amazing 

epicurean journey traversing 

North to South Italy.”

- Andreano Carbotti

Restaurant and Bar Manager

&

Tatatheesyen Anl Naat Annawi

Assistant Sommelier

SALUTE!





All wines and vintages are subject to availabil ity and change

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevail ing government taxes.

WINES BY THE GLASS
Options of Glass or Carafe (500ml)

SPARKLING WINE
NV Ruggeri, Argeo Prosecco, Veneto

NV Berlucchi ‘61, Franciacorta Rosé, Lombardy

WHITE WINE
OUR CLASSICS

2022 Alice, Verdeca, Produttori Di Manduria, Puglia

2021 Zin, Fiano, Produttori Di Manduria, Puglia

2022 Elena Walch, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige

OUR DISCOVERIES

2021 Coppi, Guiscardo, Falanghina, Puglia

ROSE WINE
2021 Rosa Del Golfo, Negroamaro, Puglia

RED WINE
OUR CLASSICS

2020 Castellare di Castellina, Chianti Classico, Tuscany

2018 Perlino Scanavino, Barolo, Piedmont

2019 Montresor S., Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto

2018 San Filippo, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany

OUR DISCOVERIES

2021 Farnese, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Abruzzo

2021 Elena Walch, Pinot Nero, Alto Adige

2020 Rosa del Golfo, Primitivo, Puglia

PREMIUM POUR BY CORAVIN

2018 Marchesi Antinori, Tignanello, Tuscany

SWEET WINE
2021 Perlino Scanavino, Moscato d’ Asti, Piedmont

SGD 15
SGD 22

SGD 21

SGD 19

SGD 92

SGD 16

SGD 70

SGD 60

SGD 108

SGD 458

SGD 79

SGD 90

SGD 18
SGD 19
SGD 19

SGD 17
SGD 19
SGD 19

SGD 56
SGD 66
SGD 60

SGD 79
SGD 98
SGD 90

SGD 22
SGD 24
SGD 26
SGD 37

SGD 58
SGD 60
SGD 62

SGD 74
SGD 76
SGD 80
SGD 128

SGD 85
SGD 90
SGD 90

SGD 110
SGD 125
SGD 135
SGD 188

SGD 68
SGD 110

125mL 500mL BOTTLE





All wines and vintages are subject to availabil ity and change

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevail ing government taxes.

WHITE WINE

WL85 Tormaresca, Chardonnay, Puglia, 2022

WM0C Tormaresca, Pietrabianca, Castel del Monte, Puglia, 2019

WL83 Conte della Vipera, Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon, Umbria, 2021

WL82 Antinori, Guado al Tasso, Vermentino, Bolgheri, Tuscany, 2021

WL84 Cervaro della Sala, Chardonnay & Grechetto, Umbria, 2019

RED WINE

WL58 Prunotto, Barbera d’ Asti, Piedmont, 2020

WM0G Prunotto, Costamiole Nizza Riserva, Piedmont, 2015

WMOH Prunotto, Barolo, Bussia, Piedmont, 2017

WA10 Tormaresca, Neprica, Primitivo, Puglia, 2021

WL65 Marchese Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany, 2018

RW07 La Braccesca, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany, 2016

WL69 Pian delle Vigne, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, 2017

WL93 Tignanello, Tuscany, 2018

SWEET WINE

RW08 Marchese Antinori, Castello della Sala, Muffato, Umbria, 2018

FROM THE
ANTINORI FAMILY

FROM THE
GAJA FAMILY

RED WINE

WL67 Cá Marcanda by Gaja, Promis, Merlot & Syrah, Tuscany, 2020

RW05 Gaja, Sito Moresco, Langhe, 2020

SGD 86

SGD 188

SGD 130

SGD 150

SGD 190

SGD 165

SGD 258

SGD 78

SGD 148

SGD 268

SGD 88

SGD 168

SGD 188

SGD 290

SGD 458

SGD 132

BOTTLE

BOTTLE





All wines and vintages are subject to availabil ity and change

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevail ing government taxes.

ITALY - BUBBLY

WL38 Berlucchi ‘61, Franciacorta, Rosé Brut, Lombardy, NV

WL37 Ruggeri, Argeo Prosecco, Veneto, NV

WL41 Bisol, CULT Extra Brut, Prosecco, Veneto, NV

NORTHERN ITALY - WHITE

WL46 Franz Haas, Gewürztraminer, Alto Adige, 2021

WL75 Franz Haas, Manna, Alto Adige, 2020

WL44 Elena Walch, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, 2022

WL43 La Tunella, Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli, 2021

WL79 Pighin, Pinot Grigio, Friuli, 2021

WL80 Vie di Romans, Flors di Uis, Malvasia, Friuli, 2020

WL81 Roccolo Grassi, La Broia, Soave, Veneto, 2017

CENTRAL ITALY - WHITE

WL42 Farnese, Chardonnay, Abruzzo, 2021

WL82 Antinori, Guado al Tasso, Vermentino, Bolgheri, Tuscany, 2021

WL83 Conte della Vipera, Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon, Umbria, 2021

WL84 Cervaro della Sala, Chardonnay & Grechetto, Umbria, 2019

SOUTHERN ITALY - WHITE

WX01 Alice, Verdeca, Produttori Di Manduria, Puglia, 2022

WX02 Zin, Fiano, Produttori Di Manduria, Puglia, 2021

WL87 Gemellae, Vermentino di Gallura, Sardegna, 2018

WL85 Tormaresca, Chardonnay, Puglia, 2022

WM0C Tormaresca, Pietrabianca, Castel del Monte, Puglia, 2019

WB00 Coppi, Guiscardo, Falanghina, Puglia, 2021

WL86 Planeta, Chardonnay, Sicilia, 2021

OUR BEVERAGE MENU

SGD 110

SGD 68

SGD 88

SGD 125

SGD 150

SGD 90

SGD 95

SGD 79

SGD 162

SGD 115

SGD 79

SGD 150

SGD 130

SGD 190

SGD 85

SGD 90

SGD 77

SGD 86

SGD 118

SGD 108

SGD 170

BOTTLE





All wines and vintages are subject to availabil ity and change

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevail ing government taxes.

ITALY - ROSE
WL88 Rosa Del Golfo, Negroamaro, Puglia, 2021

NORTHERN ITALY - RED
WL53 Elena Walch, Pinot Nero, Alto Adige, 2021

WL54 Franz Haas, Pinot Nero, Alto Adige, 2020

WL49 Montresor Satinato, Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, 2019

WL55 Corte Lavel, Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, 2019

WM0D	Masi, Costasera Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Veneto, 2018

WM0E	 Masi, Campofiorin Rosso del Veronese, Veneto, 2019

WL57 Montresor, Capitel della Crosara, Valpolicella Ripasso, Veneto, 2018

WL58 Prunotto, Barbera d’ Asti, Piedmont, 2020

WM0G	Prunotto, Costamiole Nizza Riserva, Piedmont, 2015

WMOH Prunotto, Barolo, Bussia, Piedmont, 2017

WL48 Perlino Scanavino, Barolo, Piedmont, 2018

WL60 Paolo Conterno, Riva del Bric, Barolo, Piedmont, 2016

RW05 Gaja, Sito Moresco, Langhe, 2020

CENTRAL ITALY - RED
WL62	 Buccia Nera, Chianti, Tuscany, 2021

WL47	 Castellare di Castellina, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, 2020

WL63	 Vignamaggio, Terre di Prenzano, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, 2019

WL65	 Marchese Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany, 2018

WL00	 Mongrana, Querciabella, Maremma Tuscany, 2020

WL66	 Le Volte dell’ Ornellaia, Tuscany, 2020

WL67	 Cá Marcanda by Gaja, Promis, Merlot & Syrah, Tuscany, 2020

RW07	 La Braccesca, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany, 2016

WL68	 Tenuta di Collosorbo, Brunelle di Montalcino, Tuscany, 2017

WL69	 Pian delle Vigne, Brunelle di Montalcino, Tuscany, 2017

WL50	 San Filippo, Brunelle di Montalcino, Tuscany, 2018

WL70	 Mazzei Philip, Rosso Toscana, Tuscany, 2020

WL72	 Paolo E Noemia d’ Amico, Atlante, Cabernet Franc, Umbria, 2013

WL51	 Farnese, Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo, Abruzzo, 2021

WL73	 Talamonti ‘MODA’, Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo, Abruzzo, 2021

WL74	 Edizione Cinque Autoctoni, Abruzzo, 2018

SGD 90

SGD 98

SGD 140

SGD 135

SGD 188

SGD 195

SGD 99

SGD 99

SGD 78

SGD 148

SGD 268

SGD 125

SGD 158

SGD 258

SGD 78

SGD 110

SGD 99

SGD 168

SGD 115

SGD 148

SGD 165

SGD 188

SGD 180

SGD 290

SGD 188

SGD 158

SGD 168

SGD 79

SGD 90

SGD 188

BOTTLE

OUR BEVERAGE MENU





All wines and vintages are subject to availabil ity and change

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevail ing government taxes.

SOUTHERN ITALY - RED
WL52	 Rosa del Golfo, Primitivo, Puglia, 2020

WA10	 Tormaresca, Neprica, Primitivo, Puglia, 2021

WA08	 Coppi, Pellirosso, Negroamaro, Puglia, 2016

WA00	 Coppi, Cantonovo, Primitivo, Puglia, 2016 (Bio-Organic)

WA05	 Coppi, Don Antonio, Primitivo, Puglia, 2017

WL89	 Carlo Pellegrino, Tripudium, Sicily, 2019

WX10	 Elegia, Primitive Riserva, Produttori Di Manduria, Puglia, 2022

WL92	 Planeta, Nero d’Avola, Santa Cecilia, Sicily, 2019

THE RESERVE CELLAR - RED
W999 Borgogno Classico Riserva, Barolo, Piedmont, 1982

W999 Borgogno Classico Riserva, Barolo, Piedmont, 1985

WL93 Marchesi Antinori, Tignanello, Tuscany, 2018

WL96 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia Bolgheri, Tuscany, 2018

ITALY - SWEET WINE
WL98	 Perlino Scanavino, Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont, 2021

RW08	 Marchese Antinori, Castello della Sala, Muffato, Umbria, 2018

REST OF THE WORLD - WHITE
WM05 Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, 2021

WM0A Joseph Drouhin, Chablis, Burgundy, France, 2020

WM08 Cloudy Bay, Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ, 2020

WM09 Fritz Haag, Juffer, Riesling Spatlese, Mosel, Germany, 2021

WM10 Vasse Felix, Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, AUS, 2020

WX03 Seghesio, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, California, USA 2020

REST OF THE WORLD - ROSE
WM11 Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France, 2021

SGD 90

SGD 88

SGD 98

SGD 112

SGD 120

SGD 108

SGD 139

SGD 165

SGD 999

SGD 999

SGD 458

SGD 988

SGD 79

SGD 132

SGD 125

SGD 144

SGD 100

SGD 198

SGD 140

SGD 130

SGD 168

BOTTLE

OUR BEVERAGE MENU





All wines and vintages are subject to availabil ity and change

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevail ing government taxes.

REST OF THE WORLD - RED

WM0I Clarendelle Rouge, Bordeaux, France, 2016

WM13 Vincent Girardin, Pinot Nair, Burgundy, France, 2020

WM14 Cristom, Mt. Jefferson Cuvée, Pinot Noir, Oregon, USA 2019

WM15 Réserve de la Comtesse, Pauillac, France, 2015

WM0M Château Fayat, Pomerol, France, 2016

WM0K Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, South Australia, 2019

WM0L Cakebread Cellars, Merlot, Napa Valley, USA, 2019

K114 Château Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France, 2009

ITALIAN BEERS

Menabrea Bionda, Lager (330ml)

32 Via Dei Birrai Audace (750ml)

SOFT DRINKS

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa - Sweet Orange

San Pellegrino Limonata - Lemonade

San Pellegrino Chinotto -Bitter Citrus

MINERAL WATER

Still Mineral Water - Aqua Panna (1L)

Still Mineral Water - Aqua Panna (500ml)

Sparkling Mineral Water - San Pellegrino (750ml)

Sparkling Mineral Water - San Pellegrino (500ml)

SGD 96

SGD 120

SGD 188

SGD 220

SGD 258

SGD 238

SGD 299

SGD 2,688

SGD 16

SGD 58

SGD 8

SGD 8

SGD 8

SGD 12

SGD 8

SGD 12

SGD 8

BOTTLE

OUR BEVERAGE MENU





All wines and vintages are subject to availabil ity and change

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevail ing government taxes.

ITALIAN COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Orange)

Bellini (White Peach)

Negroni (Italian Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari)

God Father (Scotch Whiskey, Amaretto Liquor)

Old Fashion (Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters)

ITALIAN GIN & TONIC

Sabatini, Piedmont

Gin del Professore Monsier, Rome

Gin del Professore Madame, Rome

Pigskin Barrel-aged, Sardinia

Boigin, Sardinia

ITALIAN LIQUORS

Mirto Silvio Carta

Limoncello

Amaro Montenegro

Amaro Averna

Sambuca

Frangelico

Disaronno Amaretto

GRAPPA NONINO

Moscato Di Nonino

Chardonnay Barrique Di Nonino

SGD 20

SGD 22

SGD 22

SGD 22

SGD 22

SGD 22

SGD 14

SGD 14

SGD 14

SGD 14

SGD 14

SGD 14

SGD 14

SGD 16

SGD 16

SGD 20

SGD 22

SGD 24

SGD 24

BOTTLE

OUR BEVERAGE MENU




